*AMENDED* AGENDA

Crawford County Board of Supervisors

Tuesday, January 8, 2019 9:00 AM

Kyle R. Schultz, Chairman | Cecil Blum, Vice Chairman | Dave Muhlbauer | Eric Skoog | Jeri Vogt

9:00 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:25 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

10:55 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:05 a.m.

Call to Order by Chairman
Review Agenda
Conflict of Interest
Reading of Minutes
Old Business
-Time Clock Discussion
Correspondence
Approval of Claims
Notification of Manure Management Plans

Personnel Changes

Paul Assman — County Engineer

Rick Hunsacker — Region XlI Council of Governments — Budget Request

Discuss & Take Action — Junked Trailer Home Tax Abatements

Discuss & Take Action - Bids for Video Camera Jail Security System

Approve - Recorder’s Quarterly Report — October 2018 thru December 2018

Discuss & Take Action — Appointment of Jerome Riesselman to the Commission to Assess Damages

Approve - Sheriff’s Quarterly Report — October 2018 thru December 2018

Evan Blakely - CDC - Update
Citizen’s Input

Adjourn

UPCOMING MEETINGS TO WHICH THE SUPERVISORS MAY BE ATTENDING:



	Board Members
	Item
	Time

